6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:30 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:30 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:30 PM

Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red

Indoor Red

Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red

Indoor Red

Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red

Indoor Red

Friday B Quads
Week 1- October 5%

Minivans Vs
Sandy Balls Vs
Malley’s Ghetto Kids Vs
Guillaume Vs

4 No Caterers Vs

Week 2 — October 12t

4 No Caterers Vs
Minivans Vs
Guillaume Vs
Graham’s Intervention Vs
Call Me Daddy Vs

Week 3 — October 19t

Sandy Balls Vs

Call Me Daddy Vs
Russian Torpedoes 'S
Graham’s Intervention Vs
3 Poles 1 Hole Vs

Playing With Balls
Graham'’s Intervention
3 Poles 1 Hole
Call Me Daddy

Russian Torpedoes

Malley’s Ghetto Kids
Russian Torpedoes
3 Poles 1 Hole
Playing With Balls

Sandy Balls

Minivans
4 No Caterers
Malley’s Ghetto Kids
Guillaume

Playing With Balls



6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:30 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:30 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:30 PM

Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red

Indoor Red

Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red

Indoor Red

Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red
Indoor Red

Indoor Red

Week 4 — October 26"

Call Me Daddy
Malley’s Ghetto Kids
3 Poles 1 Hole
Playing With Balls

4 No Caterers

Week 5 — November 2™

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Guillaume
Call Me Daddy
Graham’s Intervention
Russian Torpedoes

Sandy Balls

Week 6 — November 9t

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Malley’s Ghetto Kids
Minivans
Playing With Balls
3 Poles 1 Hole

Russian Torpedoes

Vs

Vs

V'S

V'S

V'S

Minivans
Sandy Balls
Russian Torpedoes
Guillaume

Graham’s Intervention

4 No Caterers
Malley’s Ghetto Kids
Minivans
Playing With Balls
3 Poles 1 Hole

Graham’s Intervention
4 No Caterers
Sandy Balls
Call Me Daddy

Guillaume



