Friday B Quads

Week 1- October 5th

6:10 PM	Indoor Red	Minivans	vs	Playing With Balls
7:00 PM	Indoor Red	Sandy Balls	vs	Graham's Intervention
7:50 PM	Indoor Red	Malley's Ghetto Kids	VS	3 Poles 1 Hole
8:40 PM	Indoor Red	Guillaume	vs	Call Me Daddy
9:30 PM	Indoor Red	4 No Caterers	vs	Russian Torpedoes

Week 2 – October 12th

6:10 PM	Indoor Red	4 No Caterers	vs	Malley's Ghetto Kids
7:00 PM	Indoor Red	Minivans	vs	Russian Torpedoes
7:50 PM	Indoor Red	Guillaume	vs	3 Poles 1 Hole
8:40 PM	Indoor Red	Graham's Intervention	vs	Playing With Balls
9:30 PM	Indoor Red	Call Me Daddy	VS	Sandy Balls

Week 3 – October 19th

6:10 PM	Indoor Red	Sandy Balls	vs	Minivans
7:00 PM	Indoor Red	Call Me Daddy	VS	4 No Caterers
7:50 PM	Indoor Red	Russian Torpedoes	VS	Malley's Ghetto Kids
8:40 PM	Indoor Red	Graham's Intervention	VS	Guillaume
9:30 PM	Indoor Red	3 Poles 1 Hole	vs	Playing With Balls

6:10 PM	Indoor Red	Call Me Daddy	VS	Minivans
7:00 PM	Indoor Red	Malley's Ghetto Kids	vs	Sandy Balls
7:50 PM	Indoor Red	3 Poles 1 Hole	vs	Russian Torpedoes
8:40 PM	Indoor Red	Playing With Balls	vs	Guillaume
9:30 PM	Indoor Red	4 No Caterers	VS	Graham's Intervention

Week 5 – November 2nd

6:10 PM	Indoor Red	Guillaume	vs	4 No Caterers
7:00 PM	Indoor Red	Call Me Daddy	vs	Malley's Ghetto Kids
7:50 PM	Indoor Red	Graham's Intervention	VS	Minivans
8:40 PM	Indoor Red	Russian Torpedoes	vs	Playing With Balls
9:30 PM	Indoor Red	Sandy Balls	vs	3 Poles 1 Hole

Week 6 – November 9th

6:10 PM	Indoor Red	Malley's Ghetto Kids	vs	Graham's Intervention
7:00 PM	Indoor Red	Minivans	vs	4 No Caterers
7:50 PM	Indoor Red	Playing With Balls	vs	Sandy Balls
8:40 PM	Indoor Red	3 Poles 1 Hole	vs	Call Me Daddy
9:30 PM	Indoor Red	Russian Torpedoes	vs	Guillaume